Fron	n														
	••••••	•••••			•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••	••••						
								•••••	••••						
To			•••••		••••••	•••••	••••••	•••••	••••						
_	Bran	ch M	anag	er,											
The		ut Co		Bra	-		ank L	td.,							
	Sub: Confirmation of Mobile Banking Transaction in joint accounts – reg.														
Ref : Mobile Banking Request of Sri./Smt															
This letter will confirm the transactions made from mobile banking application allotted to Sri															
I/We shall agree to accept all the terms and conditions issued/amended by															
Calicut Cooperative Urban Bank, for its mobile banking customers. Our Joint Account details are given															
belo	w.				ı	I	1		I	I	1	1	1		T. 11 / D. 1
														Single / Joint	Add / Delete
I/We have read the terms and conditions prescribed by the Bank for offering Mobile Banking Services to its customers and unconditionally accept them. I/We also aware that Bank is entitled to modify the terms and conditions without any notice and posting them on the Bank's website would constitute appropriate notice. I/We agree that the transactions executed while using Mobile Banking Services under the User ID and MPIN will be binding on me/us (all the joint account holders).															
Name & Signature of the account holder(s) (Accounts which are operated by jointly will not be enabled for mobile banking services.)															
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY  Verified the details of the joint account holder from the record and found correct.															
Date	»:									Cler	k				Manager

## DECLARATION

I affirm, confirm and undertake that I have read and understood the Terms and Conditions for usage of the Internet Banking, Phone Banking and/or Mobile Banking service of Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Limited and I am aware of Charges Applicable for the Mobile Banking Service, as set forth in <a href="www.calicuturbanbank.com">www.calicuturbanbank.com</a>, and that I agree on my own behalf, or as the mandate holder on behalf of the joint account holders, and will adhere to all the terms/conditions of opening/ applying/ availing/ maintaining/ operating (as applicable) for usage of the Internet Banking, Phone Banking and/or Mobile Banking service of Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Limited as may be in force from time to time. I further authorize Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Limited to debit my Account(s) towards any Charges for Mobile Banking Service.

I declare that all the particulars and information given in this application form (and all documents referred or provided therewith) are true, correct, complete and up-to-date in all respects and I, and other joint accountholders have not withheld any information. I understand that certain particulars given by me are required by the operational guidelines governing banking companies. I agree and undertake to provide any further information that Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd. may require.

I agree and understand that Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd reserve the right to reject any application without providing any reason. I agree and understand that Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd reserve the right to retain the application forms, and the documents provided therewith, including photographs, and will not return the same to me.

I authorize Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd. or their agent to make references and enquiries which Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd consider necessary in respect of or in relation to information in this application/further applications. I agree and hereby authorise Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd to exchange, share or part with all the information, data or documents relating to my/our application to other Partners/Group Companies/ Banks/ Financial Institutions/ Credit Bureaus/ Agencies/ Statutory Bodies/such other persons as Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd may deem necessary or appropriate as may be required for use or processing of the said information/data by such person/s or furnishing of the processed information/data/products thereof to other Banks/Financial Institutions/credit providers/users registered with such persons and shall not hold Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd liable for use of this information.

I also agree to remit the charges/expenses for the services used from the wallet or any services provided by Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank, or its supporting service provider, which is maintained by bank for providing the services to the customers of Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd.

I agree and understand that I have to complete further applications for specific liability products/services from Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank Ltd, as prescribed from time to time, and that such further applications shall be regarded as an integral part of this application (and vice versa), and that unless otherwise disclosed in such further forms as prescribed, the particulars and information set forth herein as well as the documents referred or provided herewith are true, correct, complete and up-to-date in all respects. I agree and understand that such further applications will require incorporation of the application form number, and/or such details as Calicut Co Operative Urban Bank may prescribe, to facilitate data management.

Date:/	Place	Signature
		8